

FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Republi  
 CIVIL  
 Province, City  
1<sup>st</sup> C

No.	PhilGEPS Reference No.	Project Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract
1	6795809	2020-infra-003	Furnishing Labor & materials for the Proposed Construction of Tourism Facilities at Grotto Bamban, Tarlac	999,972.50
2	6850376	2020-infra-008	Furnishing Labor & materials for the Provision of Potable Water Supply ( Construction of Water Lines) at Brgy. Banaba-Lourdes, Dapdap, Bamban, Tarlac	4,880,765.12
3				

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and c

CARLITO M. PC  
 Chairm

JOSE L. VITAL  
 Vice-Chairman

ROWENA T. MANALESE  
 Member



**3 Forms to Use:**

1. *Bid Results on Civil Works*

2. *Bid Results on Goods and Services*

3. *Bid Results on Consulting Services*

**INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED**

c of the Philippines  
WORKS BID-OUT  
or Municipality: BAMBAN  
Quarter, CY 2020

Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
Lourdes Park B.T	AR ESBI Construction	Arlene E. Biag/ Panabingan San Antio Nueva Ecija	992,013.45	Feb. 3, 2020	120 c.d
Brgy. Banaba-Lourdes Dapdap	Casipit Construction & Supply	Arsenio A. Nening Jr. Alaminos Pangasinan	4,764,182.68	Mar 2, 2020	120 c.d

correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

OLICARPIO

an

AGNES M. LACANLALE

Member

MAR ANTONIO P. TAN

Member





